

T

W.P(C)No. 94 OF 2005  
ITEM No.13

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.94/2005( For Preliminary Hearing )

D. DAVID

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

Date : 04/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Dr. M.P. Raju, Adv.

Mr. S.P. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.P. Singh, adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, adv.

Ms.L.S.Thomas,adv.

Mr.Shishir Singh, adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Be listed on the same day on which W.P.(c) No. 180/2004 comes up for hearing.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Shelly Sen Gupta)

Court Master

Court Master

T

W.P(C)No. 94 OF 2005  
ITEM No.13

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.94/2005( For Preliminary Hearing )

D. DAVID

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

Date : 04/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Dr. M.P. Raju, Adv.  
Mr. S.P. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. K.P. Singh, adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, adv.  
Ms.L.S.Thomas,adv.  
Mr.Shishir Singh, adv.  
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Be listed on the same day on which W.P.(c) No. 180/2004 comes up for hearing.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Shelly Sen Gupta)

Court Master

Court Master