

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 180 OF 2004

CENTRE, PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention, Intervention/Impleadment)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 47 of 2006

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 625 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 94 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 03/04/2007 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv

Mr. S.Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Gopal Subramanium, ASG

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao ,Adv

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni ,Adv

Mr. R.C. Kohli ,Adv

Mr. S.K. Nandy ,Adv

Mr. S.P. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv

Applicant In Person ,Adv

Ms.T.Anamika ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the 3rd week of July, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master