

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 180 OF 2004

CENTRE, PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

(With appln(s) for intervention, Intervention/Impleadment)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 47 of 2006

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 625 of 2005

(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 94 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 19/07/2007      These Petitions were listed for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. M.F.A. Shuttari, Adv.

Dr. M.P. Raju, Adv.

Mr. S.P. Sharma, Adv

Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Lataa Krishnamurthy, Adv.

Ms. Mala P.R., Adv.

Mr. S.Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Murthy, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Adv.

For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Mr. George Kurian, Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao ,Adv

-2-

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni ,Adv

Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv.

For Mr. R.C. Kohli ,Adv

Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Nandy ,Adv

Mrs. K. Amareswari, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V.S. Raju, Adv.  
Ms. T. Anamika, Ad.

Applicant In Person ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after eight weeks.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master