

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 259 OF 2012

UNITED FRONT FOR DALIT CHRIST.RIGHTS	Petitioner(s)
VERSUS	
MIN.OF SOCIAL JUST.& EXPOWERMENT & ANR	Respondent(s)
WITH	
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 94 OF 2005	
(With office report)	

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 625 OF 2005
(With office report)

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 47 OF 2006
(With office report)

SLP(C)...../2013 CC 9732/2007

Date: 16/12/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aagney Sail, Adv.
 Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. Thomas Franklin Caesar, Adv.
Mr. Mustaq Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice/fresh notice.

Learned counsel for the petitioners are granted three weeks' time finally to file process fee and spare copies in which the same has not been filed. If the petitioners fail to do the needful, the respective petitions shall stand dismissed

without reference to this Court.

Further, four weeks' time is granted to the respondents to file counter affidavit. Rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed within two weeks thereafter.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		