

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.
Mr. Rohit K Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh K Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Ms. Smitakshi Talukdar, Adv.
for Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Dr. M.P. Raju, Adv.
Mr. Mary Scaria, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj ,Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan ,Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. Thomas Franklin, Adv.
Mr. Sheik Chand Sahib, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy ,Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy ,Adv.
Mr. S. Muthu Krishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

3

Dr. M.P. Raju, Adv.
Ms. Mary Scaria, Adv.
Mr. S.P. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. L.N. Rao, ASG
Mr. W.S.A. Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Asha G, Nair, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

Applicant In Person (NP)

Ms. T. Anamika,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., Adv.

Ms. Tehmina Arora, Adv.

Mr. Lovein, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Birla, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Ms. Madhavi Divan, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

M/s Lawyer's Knit & Co, Advs.

Mr. T. Raja, Adv.

Mr. G.N. Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Debojit, Adv.

Mr. M. Bala Shivudu, Adv.

Mr. A. Ragunath, Adv.

4

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matter after three weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar