

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 329-330/2004

GHAZI SAADUDDIN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARAHSTRA THR. SECY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

C.A. No. 327/2004

C.A. No. 328/2004

C.A. Nos. 324-325/2004

W.P. (C)No. 180/2004

W.P. (C)No. 94/2005

C.A. Nos. 2429-2430/2005

W.P. (C)No. 625/2005

W.P. (C)No. 47/2006

S.L.P. (C)No. 38003/2013

W.P. (C)No. 13/2008

W.P. (C)No. 579/2009

W.P. (C)No. 109/2011

W.P. (C)No. 259/2012

W.P. (C)No. 693/2017

Date : 18-11-2019 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Parties

Mr. K. K. Venugopal, AG.

Mr. B. K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. S. C. Birla, AOR

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matters not be taken up for two weeks.

The matters to remain on Board.

(NIDHI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NISHA TRIPATHI)  
BRANCH OFFICER